TurnLine ung(“[]!l
BXA20 |

www.tungaloy.com/us
Tungaloy Report No. 511S1-US

Expansion of 0.004" and 0.078"
corner radius insert
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BXXA20

TUNGALOY

For more information

ldeal for machining small corner
radii of hardened steel parts

APPLICATION AREA

The best suitable grade can be selected for your application requirements
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BXA10

First choice for continuous to light interrupted cuts
For Vc = 760 sfm or less

BXA20

First choice for light to heavy interrupted cuts
For Vc = 590 sfm or less

BXM10

Complementary grade for continuous to light interrupted cuts
For extremely high cutting speeds of V¢ = 990 sfm

BXM20

Complementary grade for light to heavy interrupted cuts
For high cutting speeds of V¢ = 660 sfm
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ACCELERATED MACHINING

INSERT

NEGATIVE TYPE

® : Continuous cutting
€ : Light interrupted cutting
% : Heavy interrupted cutting

-Steel LE RE
M Stainless
@. P | Cast iron -
s, O
| Non-ferrous
Superalloy
H Hard material e oC LS'
Dimension (in) Edge prep E
) TS 5|3
Shape Designation (=] o5 AR 25
" o < sE T a|L|LFLCH 5 |]
Z9 8|s =
Inch Metric | & °|LE|RE|IC | S D135 &
2QP-CNGA** 2QP-CNGA 430.5 2QP-CNGA120402 (@ @ 2 0.0910.008 | 0.500 | 0.187 | 0.203 | O
-L L @@ 2 10.0910.008 | 0.500 | 0.187 | 0.203 (@)
-LF -LF® @ 2 |0.091{0.008 | 0.500 | 0.187 | 0.203 O
-LC -LIC® @ 2 10.0910.008 | 0.500 | 0.187 | 0.203 O
-Steel
M Stainless
- @ - Cast iron —
W Non-ferrous o
Superalloy
H Hard material o oC
Dimension (in) Edge prep. 5
) TS Iy §
Shape Designation o °5 T |3 25
P g z g o2 T 2/LFclH 5|2
Z09 8| a =
Inch Metric é é O LE/RE|IC| S |D1|®h|5 o
2QP-DNGA** 2QP-DNGA 430.5  2QP-DNGA150402 @ @ 2 [0.106 | 0.079 | 0.500 | 0.187 | 0.203 | O
-L 1 @@ 2 10.106 | 0.079 | 0.500 | 0.187 | 0.203 (@)
-LF -lF @ ® 2 10.106 | 0.079 | 0.500 | 0.187 | 0.203 e}
-LC -C @@ 2 | 0.106{0.079 | 0.500 | 0.187 | 0.203 o)
-Steel LE RE
M Stainless
@‘0 Cast iron -
| < | Non-ferrous 1 i #D
v Su
peralloy S
H Hard material o ocC L»‘
Dimension (in) Edge prep. E
) TS 3|3
Shape Designation oQ & < |3 o=
" ° < SE Sa|L|LFLCH £ ]
Z09 8|s =
Inch Metric an °|LE|RE|IC| S D155 5
2QP-GNGA** *2QP-GNGA 430.5 *2QP-GNGA120402 @ @ 2 |0.087|0.080 | 0.500 | 0.187 | 0.203 | O
[ -L* 1 @@® 2 10.087|0.080 | 0.500 | 0.187 | 0.203 (@)
B -LF * -LF @ @ 2 {0.087|0.080 | 0.500 | 0.187 | 0.203 O
B -LC* -C @@ 2 10.087|0.080 | 0.500 | 0.187 | 0.203 O
* Tungaloy's standard ®: New
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BXXA20

TUNGALOY

INSERT

NEGATIVE TYPE

® : Continuous cutting

€ : Light interrupted cutting
% : Heavy interrupted cutting

- Steel -
M Stainless & 15
® Cast iron =
r#‘—‘fg—"—dl Non-ferrous é\@ /‘k I_
B Superalloy RE IC S
Hard material ® oc -~ e
Dimension (in) Edge prep E
sh Designati oo 55 [k 3|8
ape esignation o 25
" ’ g sE Ba|L|LFLCH £ |8
Z0 8|s =
Inch Metric B S|LE|RE|IC| S |D1|5|5 5
3QP-TNGA** 3QP-TNGA 330.5 3QP-TNGA160402 @ @ 3 0.0910.080 | 0.375 | 0.187 | 0.150 | O
3QP-TNGA 330.5-L 3QP-TNGA160402-L (@ ® 3 10.0910.080|0.375|0.187 | 0.150 (@)
3QP-TNGA 330.5-LF 3QP-TNGA160402-LF ® @ 3 |0.091|0.080|0.375| 0.187 | 0.150 (@)
3QP-TNGA 330.5-LC 3QP-TNGA160402-LC|® @ 3 {0.091|0.080 | 0.375 | 0.187 | 0.150 e}
- Steel
M Stainless A
lﬂ@/_W Cast iron ]
g Non-ferrous i
Superalloy E
Hard material o oC =
Dimension (in) Edge prep E
Sh Designati oo 55 .§§ gs
ape esignation [S) 25
i ’ g GE Bla|L|LFLC(H £ |8
Z0 S|s 'z
Inch Metric & n SILE|RE|IC| S |D1|&|a 5
2QP-VNGA** 2QP-VNGA330.5 2QP-VNGA160402 ©® ® 2 [0.138(0.080 | 0.375 | 0.187 | 0.150 | O
2QP-VNGA 330.5-L 2QP-VNGA160402-L (@ @ 2 |0.138{0.080 | 0.375 | 0.187 | 0.150 O
2QP-VNGA 330.5-LF 2QP-VNGA160402-LF ® @ 2 |0.138|0.080 | 0.375|0.187 | 0.150 e}
2QP-VNGA 330.5-LC 2QP-VNGA160402-LC|® @ 2 |0.138 | 0.080 | 0.375 | 0.187 | 0.150 o

®: New

BXA20




ACCELERATED MACHINING

® : Continuous cutting
Light interrupted cutting
Heavy interrupted cutting

| NSERT POSITIVE TYPE

c:
&
- Steel LE - RE
> M Stainless
Q;' Cast iron N _
Non-ferrous @ [a)]
Superalloy
H Hard material o oC <—>|C 2
Dimension (in) Edge prep by
X
) TS 3|3
Shape Designation o o5 AR 25
" ’ < SE Ta|L|LFLC(H £ |8
Z0 g © =
Inch Metric N S|LE|RE|IC| s |D1|B5 5
2QP-CCGW** 2QP-CCGW 21.50.5  2QP-CCGWO060202 ® @ 2 | 0.091{0.0080.250 | 0.094 | 0.110 | O
-L Le®e® 2 10.0910.008 | 0.250 | 0.094 | 0.110 (@)
-LF -LFl®@@® 2 {0.091]0.008 |0.250 | 0.094 | 0.110 O
-LC -Cl®@® 2 [0.0910.008 | 0.250 | 0.094 | 0.110 o
2QP-CCGW 32.50.5 2QP-CCGWO09T302 @ @ 2 [0.0910.008 | 0.375|0.156 | 0.173 | O
-L Lee® 2 {0.091]0.008 |0.375|0.156 | 0.173 (@)
-LF -LF | ® @ 2 {0.091]0.008|0.375|0.156 | 0.173 O
-LC 1Cee® 2 [0.0910.008 |0.375|0.156 | 0.173 o
-H -H [ ] 2 |0.091|0.008 | 0.375| 0.156 | 0.173 (@)
2QP-CPGW** 2QP-CPGW 2.51.50.5 2QP-CPGW080202 @ ® 2 |0.0910.008|0.313|0.094 [ 0.173 | O
320.5 090302 @ @ 2 {0.091]0.008|0.375]0.125 [ 0.173 | O
BN steel
M Stainless
< _» Cast iron
S’ Non-ferrous é
Superalloy
H Hard material o oC
Dimension (in) Edge prep. E
Shape Designati o9 5 g g’ g’. 9
esignation o o
’ < o€ T 3|L|LFLC/H 2|8
=0 S| ‘c
Inch Metric & o S|LE|RE|IC| S |D1 |5 |5 5
2QP-DCGW** 2QP-DCGW 21.50.5-L 2QP-DCGW070202-L | @ ® 2 |0.106 | 0.008 | 0.250 | 0.094 | 0.110 (@)
-LF -LFl®@@® 2 10.106 | 0.008 | 0.250 | 0.094 | 0.110 O
-LC -Cl®® 2 | 0.106{0.008 | 0.250 | 0.094 | 0.110 o)
2QP-DCGW 32.50.2 2QP-DCGW11T301|®@ @ 2 |0.110{0.004|0.375|0.156 | 0.173 | O
2QP-DCGW 32.50.5-L 2QP-DCGW11T302-L @ @ 2 |0.1100.004 | 0.375 [ 0.156 | 0.173 (@)
-LF -LF | ® ® 2 10.110{0.004 | 0.375|0.156 | 0.173 e}
-LC -Cl®@® 2 |0.110 | 0.004 | 0.375 | 0.156 | 0.173 o
-H -H [ ) 2 10.110{0.004 | 0.375|0.156 | 0.173 (@)
®: New
www.tungaloy.com/us 5



BXXA20

® : Continuous cutting

| N S E R T POSITIVE TYPE € : Light interrupted cutting

% : Heavy interrupted cutting

-Steel
a M Stainless
Cast iron py
%;Q I Non-ferrous =
Superalloy
H Hard material o oC
Dimension (in) Edge prep. E,
ignat o 58 S 5|8
Shape Designation 2% g; g g_ L ILFlLcl 1 é— _'S.
Inch Metric é é “S|LE RE|IC | S D15 % S
3QP-TPGW** 3QP-TPGW 630.5 3QP-TPGW080202 @ @ 3 [0.091|0.008 | 0.187 | 0.094 | 0.091 | O
3QP-TPGW 730.5 3QP-TPGW090202 @ @ 3 [0.0910.008 | 0.219{0.094 | 0.098 |
3QP-TPGW 21.50  3QP-TPGW110202 (@ @ 3 |0.0910.0080.250 | 0.094 | 0.110 | O
3QP-TPGW 220.5-L 3QP-TPGW110302-L |® @ 3 0.0910.008 | 0.250 | 0.125 | 0.134 0
-LF -LF @ ® 3 10.0910.008|0.250 | 0.125 | 0.134 @)
-LC -1C @@ 3 [0.0910.008 | 0.250 | 0.125 | 0.134 o
-H -H [ ] 3 |0.091|0.008 | 0.250 | 0.125 | 0.134 O
3QP-TPGW 2.520.5 3QP-TPGW130302 ©® @ 3 [0.0910.008|0.313|0.125 | 0.134 | O
3QP-TPGW 32.50.5 3QP-TPGW16T302 @ @ 3 [0.0910.008|0.375|0.156 | 0.173 | O
3QP-TPGW 330.5 3QP-TPGW160402 @ @ 3 {0.091{0.008 | 0.375 | 0.187 | 0.173 | O
-H -H®ee® 3 10.0910.008|0.375|0.187 | 0.173 (@)
-Steel
& M Stainless
Cast iron
(;Q I Non-ferrous
Superalloy
H Hard material o ocC
Dimension (in) Edge prep E
o = | '®
Shape Designation e '5% E g 2 g
<< 3 CELLFLCH;E_
Inch Metric & 5 Z8|Le|RE|IC | S |D1|53 |2 5
3QP-TCGW** 3QP-TCGW 730.5 3QP-TCGWO090202 ® ® 3 [0.091|0.008 | 0.219 | 0.094 | 0.098 | O
21.50.5 110202 (@ @ 3 0.0910.008 | 0.250 | 0.094 | 0.110 | O
32.50.5 16T302 (@ @ 3 0.0910.008 | 0.3750.156 | 0.173 | O

®: New
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ACCELERATED MACHINING

® : Continuous cutting

| N S E R T POSITIVE TYPE € : Light interrupted cutting

% : Heavy interrupted cutting

-Steel
- M Stain!ess
Cast iron
I Non-ferrous
Superalloy
H Hard material o ocC
Dimension (in) E
ignat o 58 L 5|8
Shape Designation 2% g; .‘g qé L ILFlLcl 1 §- ,'5-
Inch Metric é é “S|LE|RE|IC | S | D1 b7 % S
2QP-VBGW** 2QP-VBGW 21.50.5 2QP-VBGW110202 ® @ 2 |0.138(0.080|0.250 | 0.094 | 0.110 | O
2QP-VBGW 220.2 2QP-VBGW110301 @ @ 2 | 0.146 | 0.040 | 0.250 | 0.125 | 0.110 | O
0.5 02/ @@ 2 |0.138{0.080 | 0.250 | 0.125|0.110 | O
0.5-L 1L @@ 2 0.138(0.080 | 0.250 | 0.125 | 0.110 (@)
0.5-LF -LF @ ® 2 |0.138(0.080 | 0.250 | 0.125 | 0.110 O
0.5-LC -L1C @@ 2 0.138(0.080|0.250 | 0.125 | 0.110 O
2QP-VBGW 330.5 2QP-VBGW160402 @ @ 2 0.1380.080 | 0.375 [ 0.187 | 0.173 | O
-L 1L @@ 2 0.138(0.080|0.375|0.187 | 0.173 (@)
-LF -LF @ ® 2 |0.138(0.080|0.375|0.187 | 0.173 O
-LC -1C @@ 2 0.138(0.080|0.375|0.187 [ 0.173 (@)
-H -H [ ) 2 |0.138|0.080|0.375|0.187 | 0.173 (@)
-Steel
M Stainless
"l ICast iron
Non-ferrous
Superalloy
H Hard material e oc
Dimension (in) Edge prep E
. . ) TS 3|3
P T —
Shape Designation ?t 5 Zg § S ILILFLCH § g
Inch Metric é é “3|LE |RE|IC| s | D1 g :/'é; 5
2QP-VCGW** 2QP-VCGW 630.5 2QP-VCGWO080202 @ @ 2 0.1380.080 | 0.187 | 0.094 | 0.091 | O
2QP-VCGW 330.5 2QP-VCGW160402 ® @ 2 |0.138]0.080|0.375|0.187 | 0.173 | O
-H -Hee 2 0.138(0.080|0.375|0.187 [ 0.173 (@)
®: New
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Tungaloy America, Inc.

Tungaloy Canada

Tungaloy de Mexico S.A.

Scan for instant
web access
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To see this product in action visit:
Member IMC Group follow us at:

un ulo facebook.com/tungaloyamerica T Tv
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